Sr Questions Answers Choice

. Indian Association

. Muhammad Political Organization
. Central Muhammad Association

. All India Muslim League

1 Justic Ameer Ali formed which of the following organizations?

. 18 April, 1878
.18 April, 1900
. 18 April, 1902
. 18 April, 1904

2 When the Hindi Language was ordered to be enforced in U.P by the Governor Anthony
McDonald?

. Sep 1977
. Dec 1977
. Aug 1978
. April 1978

3 When treh National Govt. was formed during the Zia regime?

. May 6, 1929
. May 6, 1930
. May 6, 1931
. May 6, 1932

4 Sayed Ahmed Shaheed and Shah Ismaeel were martyred at Balakot on

1936
1937
1940
. 1935

5 Who the Sikandar -Jinnah pact was made?

. Feb 1985
. March 1986
. April 1988
May 1988

6 When Muhammad Khan Junejo Signed the Geneva Accord?

2 September, 1940
2 September, 1942
2 September, 1943
2 September, 1944

7 When a deadly attack was made on the Quaid-i-Azam by the Khaksar activist Rafiq sabir?

September 30,1948
June 30, 1947
September 30, 1947
October 24, 1950

8 When did Pakistan become a member of U.N.O ?

. Sir Agha Khan
Quaid-i-Azam
Nawab Saleemullah

9 Simla deputation was led by:

Karachi
Quetta
Rawalpindi
Islamabad

10 Where is the Headquarters of the Army?

Comrade
Hamdard
Urdu Akhbar
None of these

1" Which of the following newspapers was issued by Maulana Muhammad Ali Johar from Delhi.

1865
1867
1869
1871

12 The Urdu, Hindi Controversy was erupted from Banaras in.

. Redeliff liine
Durand Line
Rann Kuch Line
None of these

‘What is the name of Pak Afghan Border.
13

20 Nov. 1858
25 Nov. 1858

O WP DOwWP» UOWP DUOWP DUOEP» 0OWr UOW» UOWP 0UOE» U0W» UOWP 0OWm» U0w» 00w

26 Nov. 1858
D. 30 Nov. 1858

14 When the War of independence had ended?

A. April 1, 1955 to March 31, 1960

B. August 14, 1955 to September 19,
15 When was the 1st 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan? 1960

C. April 2, 1956 to March 31,1961

D. June 1, 1950 to July 31, 1955



16

17

18

19

20

The Badshahi Mosque Lahore was built during the ear of which Mughal Emperor?

The Idol 'Shiv jee' placed in the tample of somnat was the idol of.

Whome of the following organized the Bombay Branch of the 'Home Rule League"?

When the 'Quit INdia' Movement was started?

Who was the lone Hindu member of the first cabinet of Pakistan.

Ow>

>

[oX@)

oOw>» UTOwr>» OOw

. Babur
. Shah Jahan
. Jahangir

. Prosperity
. Birth

. Blessing

. Muhammad Ali Johar
. Annie Basant
. Mulana Shoukat Ali

. August 1940
. August 1941

. August 1944
. Chattu Padia

. Both of the above
. None of these



