

NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
Ji	Questions	A. Indian Association
1	Justic Ameer Ali formed which of the following organizations?	B. Muhammad Political Organization C. Central Muhammad Association D. All India Muslim League
2	When the Hindi Language was ordered to be enforced in U.P by the Governor Anthony McDonald?	A. 18 April, 1878 B. 18 April, 1900 C. 18 April, 1902
		D. 18 April, 1904
3	When treh National Govt. was formed during the Zia regime?	A. Sep 1977 B. Dec 1977 C. Aug 1978 D. April 1978
4	Sayed Ahmed Shaheed and Shah Ismaeel were martyred at Balakot on	A. May 6, 1929 B. May 6, 1930 C. May 6, 1931 D. May 6, 1932
		A. 1936
5	Who the Sikandar -Jinnah pact was made?	B. 1937 C. 1940 D. 1935
6	When Muhammad Khan Junejo Signed the Geneva Accord?	A. Feb 1985 B. March 1986
		C. April 1988 D. May 1988
7	When a deadly attack was made on the Quaid-i-Azam by the Khaksar activist Rafiq sabir?	A. 2 September, 1940 B. 2 September, 1942 C. 2 September, 1943 D. 2 September, 1944
8	When did Pakistan become a member of U.N.O ?	A. September 30,1948 B. June 30, 1947
		C. September 30, 1947 D. October 24, 1950
9	Simla deputation was led by:	A. Sir Agha Khan B. Quaid-i-Azam C. Nawab Saleemullah
10	Where is the Headquarters of the Army?	A. Karachi B. Quetta
		C. Rawalpindi D. Islamabad
11	Which of the following newspapers was issued by Maulana Muhammad Ali Johar from Delhi.	A. Comrade B. Hamdard C. Urdu Akhbar D. None of these
12	The Urdu, Hindi Controversy was erupted from Banaras in.	A. 1865 B. 1867
14		C. 1869 D. 1871
13	What is the name of Pak Afghan Border.	A. Redeliff liine B. Durand Line C. Rann Kuch Line D. None of these
		A. 20 Nov. 1858
14	When the War of independence had ended?	B. 25 Nov. 1858 C. 26 Nov. 1858
		D. 30 Nov. 1858
15	When was the 1st 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?	A. April 1, 1955 to March 31, 1960 B. August 14, 1955 to September 19, 1960 C. April 2, 1956 to March 31,1961 D. June 1, 1950 to July 31, 1955
		D. Julie 1, 1930 to July 31, 1933

16	The Badshahi Mosque Lahore was built during the ear of which Mughal Emperor?	A. Babur B. Shah Jahan C. Jahangir D. Aurangeb
17	The Idol 'Shiv jee' placed in the tample of somnat was the idol of.	A. Prosperity B. Destruction C. Birth D. Blessing
18	Whome of the following organized the Bombay Branch of the 'Home Rule League"?	A. Muhammad Ali Jinnah B. Muhammad Ali Johar C. Annie Basant D. Mulana Shoukat Ali
19	When the 'Quit INdia' Movement was started?	A. August 1940 B. August 1941 C. August 1942 D. August 1944
20	Who was the lone Hindu member of the first cabinet of Pakistan.	A. Chattu Padia B. Jugindar Nath Mandal C. Both of the above D. None of these